
v Date

No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 0 2 2 0 0 7 2 22 2 9 1

2 6 88 57 0 0 8 3 9 3 2 0

3 5 32 20 1 0 8 2 10 1 3 0

4 0 4 4 0 0 6 1 25 0 2 3

5 0 6 2 0 0 8 1 27 2 0 0

6 0 2 4 0 0 7 0 30 2 2 0

7 28 86 73 2 0

8 52 87 79 5 1

9 7 22 18 0 0

10 0 1 1 0 0

11 3 10 8 0 0

101 5 0

B LB W NB 4 Pen
44 9 128 10 18 4

for 10 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

0 17 18 19 19 42 84 116 116 128 PP3 overs

1 7 8 10 10 19 34 41 41 44
Notes

1 2 4 5 6 2 7 9 10 11

0 17 1 1 0 23 42 32 0 12

0

11 to 15 score in PP2 19

37

*Captain

1 to 10 score in PP1

4 18

Partnership

Ryan Tappin +

ct Hemp

Bowler

Venue NSC

Innings of Bahamas

Hamilton Gilliard

Batsman no.

Gregory Taylor *

Fall of wickets

Over no.

1

Narendra Ekanayake

Extras

128Total

Gregory Irvin

Match Result of match

Man of Match

TOTALS

Rohan Parks

Jonathan Barry

Albert Peters

GilbertDwight Weakley

28/05/2010

Name

Marc Taylor

Jermaine Adderley

Bowling

taken by Battingscore in PP3

Janeiro Tucker

16 to 20

Rodney Trott

Joshua Gilbert

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

taken by

automatic

Bowling

Jim West

Malachi Jones

Kevin Tucker

ct Romaine

Jones

J Tucker

Jones

K Tucker

K Tucker

Gilbert

Trott

Trott

ct J Tucker

Bermuda

not out

st Edness

st Edness

ct Gilbert

Bld

ct Gilbert

Match Summary Scorecard

Pepsi ICC Americas Region Division 1 - Bermuda 2010

+W-KeeperDavid Hemp

How Out

Bermuda won by 7 wickets

Kevin Tucker

Bahamas

Batsman Total

wickets 44

Jakon Edness

Name

Bermuda

Toss

ct Edness

lbw K Tucker



No. Runs Mins Balls 4s 6s O M R Wkts W NB

1 5 8 12 1 0 3 0 17 1 3 0

2 22 45 35 3 0 5 0 21 0 2 0

3 36 72 49 6 0 6 0 24 0 3 0

4 34 63 46 2 1 4 0 22 1 0 0

5 15 36 29 1 0 2 0 12 0 1 0

6 7 0 23 1 1 0

7 1.1 0 7 0 1 1

8

9

10

11

4 0

B LB W NB 2 Pen
28.1 0 130 3 11 1

for 3 in overs
PP1 overs

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 PP2 overs

8 59 97 PP3 overs

3 13 20
Notes

1 2 3

8 51 38

score in PP1

Marc Taylor

Dwight Weakley

*Captain

Name

Gregory Irvin

0

Fall of wickets

Over no.

Match Referee Name

Umpire Signature

Umpire Name

Umpire Signature

Malachi Jones

Umpire Name

taken by Bowling51score in PP2

score in PP3

Rodney Trott

Janeiro Tucker

Batsman no.

Partnership

1 to 10

11 to 15

Extras

did not bat

Joshua Gilbert

Jim West

Total 130

Batsman Total

wickets

0 4

Kevin Tucker

Irving Romaine

12

David Hamp *

automatic

Bermuda

How Out

+W-Keeper

Stephen Outerbridge

Innings of

Narendra Ekanayake

Jonathan Barry

Jermaine Adderley

Bowler

Scorers Signature

did not bat

did not bat

28.1

TOTALS

Hubert Smythe Brandy Auld (Live)

taken by

Scorers Signature

Scorers Name

B, LB, Pen & Run outs

Karran Bayney

did not bat

did not bat

Scorers Name Gwen Gouveia / Michael Glasford

Gregory Taylor Ryan Tappin

Griffith, Adrien (Off site)

did not bat

ct Parks Ekanayake

not out

not out

Albert Peters

Weakley

ct Ekanayake Adderley

ct Parks

Bowling

Jekon Edness +

Name

Fiqre Crockwell


